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CIBIL Score

This section reflects your credit score, which is widely used by loan providers to
evaluate loan applications. An individual's CIBIL Score ranges between 300-900,
and is calculated basis the information in the "Accounts" and "Enquiry"section of
the CIBIL report. The closer the score to 900, the more confidence the loan
provider will have in your ability to repay the loan and hence, the better chances

7 8 8 of your application getting approved.

Please note in some cases you might be displayed a CIBIL Score of either "NA" or
"NH which indicates one of the following 3 things:

1. You do not have a credit history or you do not have enough credit history to
be scored, i.e. you are new to the credit system.

2. You have no credit activity in the last couple of years.

3. You have all add-on credit cards and have no credit exposure.

Personal Information

Name Date of Birth Gender
KANAKA RAJU NASARAPU 12/06/1982 Male
Identification Type Number Issue Date Expiration Date
Income Tax ID Number CEUPP9251C
(PAN)
Voter ID Number LCV2932929
DLRAO01500546372012

Driver's License Number



Contact Information

Address Category Residence Date Reported
Code

805 505 211SHOPPING COMPLECR  Office Address ; 23/03/2019
AMGUNDAM KARIMNAGAR Andhra
Pradesh 534447(€)

VHECILS RAMAGUNDAM RAMAGUN Office Address - 10/09/2018
DAM Andhra Pradesh 505211(€)

H NO:11-1-57 ALLUR 8 INCLINE COL Residence Addre - 10/09/2018
ONY NEAR HANUMAN TEMPLE RAM SS

AGUNDAM Andhra Pradesh 505208

11/1/57 .8INC LINE COLONY RAMAG  Office Address Owned 20/10/2017
UNDAM KARIMNAGAR KARIMNAGA

R Andhra Pradesh 534447

Telephone Number Type Telephone Number Telephone Extension
Office Phone(®) 25252525

Mobile Phone 6281012368

Not Classified 9849879323

Email Address

Employment Information

Account Type Two-wheeler Loan
Date Reported 31/08/2019
Occupation Others

Income 15,000

Monthly / Annual Income Indicator -



Net / Gross Income Indicator -

Account Information

Member Name Account Type Account Number Ownership

> IVLFIN Personal Loan IPERKAR02172757 Individual

Account Details

Credit Limit -
Sanctioned Amount 20,000
Current Balance 18,773
Cash Limit -

Amount Overdue -

Rate of Interest -
Repayment Tenure 24

EMI Amount -

Payment Frequency -

Actual Payment Amount -

Date Opened / Disbursed 15/04/2019
Date Closed -

Date of Last Payment -

Date Reported And Certified 31/07/2019
Value of Collateral -

Type of Collateral -

Suit - Filed / Willful Default -



Written-off Status -
Written-off Amount (Total) -
Written-off Amount (Principal) -

Settlement Amount -

Payment Status (up to 36 months)

Payment Start Date 01/04/2019
Payment End Date 01/07/2019
Jul 0
2019
Jun 0
2019
May 0
2019
Apr 0
2019
STD: Standard DBT:Doubtful ###: Number of days
past due
SMA:Special Mention LSS:Loss XXX: Not Reported
account
SUB:Substandard
> IVLFIN Personal Loan IPERKAR0O1111335 Individual

Account Details

Credit Limit -
Sanctioned Amount 50,000
Current Balance 0

Cash Limit -



Amount Overdue

Rate of Interest
Repayment Tenure

EMI Amount

Payment Frequency
Actual Payment Amount
Date Opened / Disbursed
Date Closed

Date of Last Payment

Date Reported And Certified
Value of Collateral

Type of Collateral

Suit - Filed / Willful Default
Written-off Status

Written-off Amount (Total)

Written-off Amount (Principal)

Settlement Amount

Payment Status (up to 36 months)

Payment Start Date

Payment End Date

Jul 0 Jul
2019 2018
Jun 0 Jun
2019 2018

May 0

20/06/2018

05/12/2018

31/07/2019

01/06/2018

01/07/2019



2019

Apr 0
2019
Mar 0
2019
Feb 0
2019
Jan 0
2019
Dec 0
2018
Nov 0
2018
Oct 0
2018
Sep 0
2018
Aug 0
2018

STD: Standard

SMA:Special Mention
account

SUB:Substandard

> TVS CREDIT

Account Details

Credit Limit
Sanctioned Amount
Current Balance

Cash Limit

DBT:Doubtful

LSS:Loss

Two-wheeler Loan

###. Number of days
past due

XXX: Not Reported

AP3042TW0064769 Joint

57,600

8,578



Amount Overdue

Rate of Interest
Repayment Tenure

EMI Amount

Payment Frequency
Actual Payment Amount
Date Opened / Disbursed
Date Closed

Date of Last Payment

Date Reported And Certified
Value of Collateral

Type of Collateral

Suit - Filed / Willful Default
Written-off Status

Written-off Amount (Total)

Written-off Amount (Principal)

Settlement Amount

Payment Status (up to 36 months)

Payment Start Date

Payment End Date

12.00
24
2,960

Monthly

25/10/2017

07/08/2019

31/08/2019

01/10/2017

01/08/2019

Aug 0 Aug 0
2019 2018
Jul 0 Jul 0
2019 2018
Jun 0 Jun 0



2019 2018

May 0 May 0
2019 2018
Apr 0 Apr 0
2019 2018
Mar 0 Mar 0
2019 2018
Feb 0 Feb 0
2019 2018
Jan 0 Jan 0
2019 2018
Dec 0 Dec 0
2018 2017
Nov 0 Nov 0
2018 2017
Oct 0 Oct 0
2018 2017
Sep 0
2018
STD: Standard DBT:Doubtful ###. Number of days
past due
SMA:Special Mention LSS:Loss XXX: Not Reported
account
SUB:Substandard
>~ MAHINDRA Auto Loan Personal 3603030 Joint
FINANCE
Account Details
Credit Limit -
Sanctioned Amount 3,50,000

Current Balance 0



Cash Limit -

Amount Overdue -

Rate of Interest 11.10
Repayment Tenure 24
EMI Amount -

Payment Frequency -
Actual Payment Amount -
Date Opened / Disbursed 18/03/2015
Date Closed 25/03/2017
Date of Last Payment -
Date Reported And Certified 30/06/2019
Value of Collateral -
Type of Collateral -
Suit - Filed / Willful Default -
Written-off Status -
Written-off Amount (Total) -
Written-off Amount (Principal) -

Settlement Amount -

Payment Status (up to 36 months)

Payment Start Date 01/07/2016
Payment End Date 01/06/2019
Jun 0 Jun XXX Jun 0
2019 2018 2017
May XXX May XXX May 0

2019 2018 2017



Apr
2019

Mar
2019

Feb
2019

Jan
2019

Dec
2018

Nov
2018

Oct
2018

Sep
2018

Aug
2018

Jul
2018

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

STD: Standard

SMA:Special Mention

account

SUB:Substandard

Apr
2018

Mar
2018

Feb
2018

Jan
2018

Dec
2017

Nov
2017

Oct
2017

Sep
2017

Aug
2017

Jul
2017

DBT:Doubtful

LSS:Loss

Enquiry Information

Member Name
BAJAJ FIN LTD

Date of Enquiry
24/07/2019

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

Apr
2017

Mar
2017

Feb
2017

Jan
2017

Dec
2016

Nov
2016

Oct
2016

Sep
2016

Aug
2016

Jul
2016

###. Number of days

past due

0

90

60

90

60

30

30

30

30

XXX: Not Reported

Enquiry Purpose

Two-wheeler Loan

Enquiry Amount
38,000



FICCL

SUNIDHI

REL CF

CASHE

FICCL

lIFL

GHALLA

DMIFINANCE

BAJAJ FIN LTD

IIFL

lIFL

lIFL

BAJAJ FIN LTD

DMIFINANCE

DMIFINANCE

BAJAJ FIN LTD

SICREVACAP

BAJAJ FIN LTD

IVLFIN

TVS CREDIT

TVS CREDIT

23/03/2019

19/09/2018

19/09/2018

15/09/2018

10/09/2018

10/09/2018

09/09/2018

08/09/2018

05/09/2018

04/09/2018

03/09/2018

01/09/2018

01/09/2018

30/08/2018

31/07/2018

30/05/2018

29/05/2018

25/05/2018

24/05/2018

20/10/2017

19/10/2017

Personal Loan
Personal Loan
Personal Loan
Personal Loan
Personal Loan

Business Loan — Prior
ity Sector — Small Bus
iness

Consumer Loan
Personal Loan
Other

Business Loan — Prior
ity Sector — Small Bus
iness

Business Loan — Prior
ity Sector — Small Bus
iness

Business Loan — Prior
ity Sector — Small Bus
iness

Other

Personal Loan
Personal Loan
Other

Personal Loan
Other

Personal Loan
Two-wheeler Loan

Two-wheeler Loan

2,50,000
20,000
1,00,000
7,000
5,85,000

3,00,000

10,000

6,000

30,000

3,00,000

3,00,000

1
2,00,000
1,20,000
40,000
19,791

1
2,00,000
57,600

56,700
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