

Control Number : 3,133,173,477

Date: 26/10/2019

CIBIL Score

This section reflects your credit score, which is widely used by loan providers to evaluate loan applications. An individual's CIBIL Score ranges between 300-900, and is calculated basis the information in the "Accounts" and "Enquiry"section of the CIBIL report. The closer the score to 900, the more confidence the loan provider will have in your ability to repay the loan and hence, the better chances of your application getting approved.

Please note in some cases you might be displayed a CIBIL Score of either "NA" or "NH which indicates one of the following 3 things:

- 1. You do not have a credit history or you do not have enough credit history to be scored, i.e. you are new to the credit system.
- 2. You have no credit activity in the last couple of years.
- 3. You have all add-on credit cards and have no credit exposure.

Personal Information

Name	Date of Birth		Gender
KANAKA RAJU NASARAPU	12/06/1982		Male
Identification Type	Number	Issue Date	Expiration Date
Income Tax ID Number (PAN)	CEUPP9251C	-	-
Voter ID Number	LCV2932929	-	-
Driver's License Number	DLRA01500546372012	-	-



Contact Information

Address	Category	Residence Code	Date Reported
805 505 211SHOPPING COMPLEC R AMGUNDAM KARIMNAGAR Andhra Pradesh 534447 ^(e)	Office Address	-	23/03/2019
VHECILS RAMAGUNDAM RAMAGUN DAM Andhra Pradesh 505211 ^(e)	Office Address	-	10/09/2018
H NO:11-1-57 ALLUR 8 INCLINE COL ONY NEAR HANUMAN TEMPLE RAM AGUNDAM Andhra Pradesh 505208	Residence Addre ss	-	10/09/2018
11/1/57 .8INC LINE COLONY RAMAG UNDAM KARIMNAGAR KARIMNAGA R Andhra Pradesh 534447	Office Address	Owned	20/10/2017

Telephone Number Type	Telephone Number	Telephone Extension
Office Phone ^(e)	25252525	
Mobile Phone	6281012368	
Not Classified	9849879323	

Email Address

Employment Information

Account Type	Two-wheeler Loan
Date Reported	31/08/2019
Occupation	Others
Income	15,000
Monthly / Annual Income Indicator	-

Account Information

Member Name	Account Type	Account Number	Ownership
> IVLFIN	Personal Loan	IPERKAR02172757	Individual
Account Details			
Credit Limit		-	
Sanctioned Amount		20,000	
Current Balance		18,773	
Cash Limit		-	
Amount Overdue		-	
Rate of Interest		-	
Repayment Tenure		24	
EMI Amount		-	
Payment Frequency		-	
Actual Payment Amo	unt	-	
Date Opened / Disbur	sed	15/04/2019	
Date Closed		-	
Date of Last Payment	:	-	
Date Reported And Ce	ertified	31/07/2019	
Value of Collateral		-	
Type of Collateral		-	
Suit - Filed / Willful Do	efault	-	

-

Written-off Status		-	
Written-off Amount (Tot	al)	-	
Written-off Amount (Pri	ncipal)	-	
Settlement Amount		-	
Payment Status (up to	o 36 months)		
Payment Start Date		01/04/2019	
Payment End Date		01/07/2019	
Jul 0 2019			
Jun 0 2019			
May 0 2019			
Apr 0 2019			
STD: Standard	DBT:Doubtful	###: Number of day past due	S
SMA:Special Mention account	LSS:Loss	XXX: Not Reported	
SUB:Substandard			
IVLFIN F	ersonal Loan	IPERKAR01111335	Individual
Account Details			
Credit Limit		-	
Sanctioned Amount		50,000	
Current Balance		0	
Cash Limit		-	

Amount Overdue	-	
Rate of Interest	-	
Repayment Tenure	12	
EMI Amount	-	
Payment Frequency	-	
Actual Payment Amount	-	
Date Opened / Disbursed	20/06/2018	
Date Closed	-	
Date of Last Payment	05/12/2018	
Date Reported And Certified	31/07/2019	
Value of Collateral	-	
Type of Collateral	-	
Suit - Filed / Willful Default	-	
Written-off Status	-	
Written-off Amount (Total)	-	
Written-off Amount (Principal)	-	
Settlement Amount	-	
Payment Status (up to 36 months)		

Payment Start Date	01/06/2018
Payment End Date	01/07/2019

Jul 2019	0	Jul 2018	0
Jun 2019	0	Jun 2018	0
May	0		

	2019				
	Apr (2019)			
	Mar (2019)			
	Feb (2019)			
	Jan (2019)			
	Dec (2018)			
	Nov (2018)			
	Oct (2018)			
	Sep (2018)			
	Aug (2018)			
	STD: Standa	rd	DBT:Doubtful	###: Number of days past due	
	SMA:Special account	Mention	LSS:Loss	XXX: Not Reported	
	SUB:Substar	Idard			
>	TVS CREDIT		Two-wheeler Loan	AP3042TW0064769	Joint
	Account De	tails			
	Credit Limit			-	
	Sanctioned A	mount		57,600	
	Current Bala	nce		8,578	
	Cash Limit			-	

Amount Overdue	-
Rate of Interest	12.00
Repayment Tenure	24
EMI Amount	2,960
Payment Frequency	Monthly
Actual Payment Amount	-
Date Opened / Disbursed	25/10/2017
Date Closed	-
Date of Last Payment	07/08/2019
Date Reported And Certified	31/08/2019
Value of Collateral	-
Type of Collateral	-
Suit - Filed / Willful Default	-
Written-off Status	-
Written-off Amount (Total)	-
Written-off Amount (Principal)	-
Settlement Amount	-

Payment Status (up to 36 months)

Payment Start Date	01/10/2017
Payment End Date	01/08/2019

Aug 2019	0	Aug 2018	0
Jul 2019	0	Jul 2018	0
Jun	0	Jun	0

	2019			2018			
	May 2019	0		May 2018	0		
	Apr 2019	0		Apr 2018	0		
	Mar 2019	0		Mar 2018	0		
	Feb 2019	0		Feb 2018	0		
	Jan 2019	0		Jan 2018	0		
	Dec 2018	0		Dec 2017	0		
	Nov 2018	0		Nov 2017	0		
	Oct 2018	0		Oct 2017	0		
	Sep 2018	0					
S	STD: Stand	dard		DBT:Dou	btful	###: Number past due	r of days
SMA:Special Mention		ı	LSS:Loss		XXX: Not Rep	oorted	
	account SUB:Substandard						
> MAHINDRA FINANCE		Aut	o Loan P	ersonal	3603030	Joint	
Ac	ccount D	Details					
C	redit Lim	it				-	
s	anctione	d Amount				3,50,000	
C	urrent Ba	lance				0	

Cash Limit		-				
Amount Overdue		-				
Rate of Interest		11.10				
Repayment Tenure		24				
EMI Amount		-				
Payment Frequency		-				
Actual Payment Amount		-				
Date Opened / Disbursed		18/03/2015				
Date Closed		25/03/2017				
Date of Last Payment		-				
Date Reported And Certifie	d	30/06/2019				
Value of Collateral		-				
Type of Collateral		-				
Suit - Filed / Willful Default	:	-				
Written-off Status		-				
Written-off Amount (Total)		-				
Written-off Amount (Princi	pal)	-				
Settlement Amount		-				
Payment Status (up to 36 months)						
Payment Start Date		01/07/2016				
Payment End Date		01/06/2019				
Jun 0 2019	Jun XXX 2018	Jun 0 2017				
May XXX 2019	May XXX 2018	May 0 2017				

Apr 2019	XXX		Apr 2018	XXX		Apr 2017	0
Mar 2019	XXX		Mar 2018	XXX		Mar 2017	0
Feb 2019	0		Feb 2018	XXX		Feb 2017	90
Jan 2019	XXX		Jan 2018	XXX		Jan 2017	60
Dec 2018	XXX		Dec 2017	XXX		Dec 2016	90
Nov 2018	XXX		Nov 2017	XXX		Nov 2016	60
Oct 2018	XXX		Oct 2017	XXX		Oct 2016	30
Sep 2018	XXX		Sep 2017	XXX		Sep 2016	30
Aug 2018	XXX		Aug 2017	XXX		Aug 2016	30
Jul 2018	XXX		Jul 2017	0		Jul 2016	30
STD: Stand	lard	DB	T:Doubtfu	I	###: past	Number o due	of days

Enquiry Information

SMA:Special Mention

SUB:Substandard

account

Member Name

BAJAJ FIN LTD

Date of Enquiry 24/07/2019

LSS:Loss

Enquiry Purpose Two-wheeler Loan

XXX: Not Reported

Enquiry Amount 38,000

FICCL	23/03/2019	Personal Loan	2,50,000
SUNIDHI	19/09/2018	Personal Loan	20,000
REL CF	19/09/2018	Personal Loan	1,00,000
CASHE	15/09/2018	Personal Loan	7,000
FICCL	10/09/2018	Personal Loan	5,85,000
IIFL	10/09/2018	Business Loan – Prior ity Sector – Small Bus iness	3,00,000
GHALLA	09/09/2018	Consumer Loan	10,000
DMIFINANCE	08/09/2018	Personal Loan	6,000
BAJAJ FIN LTD	05/09/2018	Other	1
IIFL	04/09/2018	Business Loan – Prior ity Sector – Small Bus iness	30,000
IIFL	03/09/2018	Business Loan – Prior ity Sector – Small Bus iness	3,00,000
IIFL	01/09/2018	Business Loan – Prior ity Sector – Small Bus iness	3,00,000
BAJAJ FIN LTD	01/09/2018	Other	1
DMIFINANCE	30/08/2018	Personal Loan	2,00,000
DMIFINANCE	31/07/2018	Personal Loan	1,20,000
BAJAJ FIN LTD	30/05/2018	Other	40,000
SICREVACAP	29/05/2018	Personal Loan	19,791
BAJAJ FIN LTD	25/05/2018	Other	1
IVLFIN	24/05/2018	Personal Loan	2,00,000
TVS CREDIT	20/10/2017	Two-wheeler Loan	57,600
TVS CREDIT	19/10/2017	Two-wheeler Loan	56,700

COPYRIGHT 2019 TRANSUNION CIBIL. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. For more information, please visit our website at www.cibil.com